
Round Downlight

Recessed Adjustable LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLED01

Body Lamp Color

LED 1W 1x1W

Recessed Adjustable LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLED03

Body Lamp Color

White

LED 3W 3x1W

Recessed Adjustable LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLED07

Body Lamp Color

White

LED 7W 7x1W

Recessed Adjustable LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLED12

Body Lamp Color

White

LED 12W 12x1W

39

White

50

20

90

45

White Warm White

White Warm White

White Warm White

White Warm White

105

68

135

70
Black White



Round Downlight

Recessed Adjustable LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLED18

Body Lamp Color

LED 18W 18x1W

Recessed  Slim LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLEDS06

Body Lamp Color

White

LED 6W 6W

Recessed  Slim LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLEDS12

Body Lamp Color

LED 12W 12W

40

Recessed  Slim LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLEDS09

Body Lamp Color

LED 9W 9W

160

13
0

120

10

White Warm White

White Cool White Warm White

White Cool White Warm White

White Cool White Warm White

146

10

173

10

Recessed  Slim LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLEDS18

Body Lamp Color

LED 18W 18W

White Cool White Warm White225

10



Round Downlight

Recessed COB LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLCOB03

Body Lamp Color

COB LED 3W 3W

Recessed COB LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLCOB07

Body Lamp Color

White

COB LED 7W 7W

Recessed COB LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLCOB12

Body Lamp Color

White

COB LED 12W 12W

Recessed COB LED Downlight

Lamp Watt Driver

FL-DLCOB18

Body Lamp Color

White

COB LED 18W 18W

41

White

White Warm White

White Warm White

White Warm White

White Warm White

55

56

57

82



Round Downlight 42

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2014G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2016G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2 

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

E27

11W, 14W, 18W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

E27

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

E27

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2015G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

G24d-1, 2, 

E273

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2017G

Trim color Reflector type

White

Silver

White

White

125

155
100

148

90

120
90

142

Silver Aluminium

Silver Aluminium

Silver Aluminium



Round Downlight

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2019G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 1 / PLC x 2

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

13W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2

E27

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-104G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

PLC x1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

13W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2

E27

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-105G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

E27

Silver Aluminium

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-106G

Trim color Reflector type

White

Compact Fluorescent x 1

PLC x1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

13W, 18W, 26W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2

E27

White

White

White

43

180

150



Round Downlight 44

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-107G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-20151G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 2

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

13W, 18W

7W, 9W,1 0W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2

E27

11W, 14W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

E27

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 2

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

13W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2

E27

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-20181G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 2

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

13W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2, 

E273

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2018G

Trim color Reflector type

White Silver

White

White

Smooth Silver

Silver Aluminium

Smooth Silver

Smooth Silver

190

150

180

150

100
140

180

100
170

180

95165



Round Downlight

Recessed Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2030G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 4

LED Blub x 4

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

E27

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-105TL

Trim color Reflector type

Matte White

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

E27

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-104

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

PLC x1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

13W, 18W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2

E27

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-106

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

PLC x1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

13W, 18W, 26W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2, 3

E27

White

White

45

295

305

300

130

145

150

Black White

Black White

Smooth Silver Sand Silver Diamond Silver Sand & Diamond
Silver

Sand & Line
Silver

Champagne gold

Smooth Silver Sand Silver Diamond Silver Sand & Diamond
Silver

Sand & Line
Silver



Round Downlight 46

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2014

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2016

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

E27

11W, 14W, 18W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

E27

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 2

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

13W, 18W, 26W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

G24d-1, 2, 3

E27

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-20191

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 2

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

13W, 18W

7W,9W,10W,13W

E27

G24d-1, 2, 

E27

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2024

Trim color Reflector type

White

White

White

Smooth Silver

Smooth Silver

Smooth Silver

140

142
85

120
85

Silver170

190

95

210

230

10
0



Round Downlight

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-2023A

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 2

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

13W, 18W, 26W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2, 3

E27

Surface Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-1014

Body color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

PLC x 1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W

13W, 18W

7W, 8W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2

E27

Surface Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-1016

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

PLC x1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

13W, 18W, 26W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

G24d-1, 2, 3

E27

Surface Glass Cover Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-1016G

Trim color Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 1

LED Blub x 1

11W, 14W, 18W, 20W

7W, 9W, 10W, 13W

E27

E27

White

47

Black White

Black White

Smooth Silver

Smooth Silver

230

140210

140

16
5

Black White

20
0

180

20
0

180



Round Downlight 48

Surface Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-206

Body Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 1 / PLC x 2

Surface Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-208

Body Reflector type

Compact Fluorescent x 2

PLC x 1 / PLC x 2

14W, 18W

18W, 26W

E27

G24d-2, 3

11W

13W

E27

G24d-1

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-307

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-308

Body

White Black

White Black

Smooth Silver

13
0

190

15
5

240

50

70

63 White

Silver

90

82

5076

O

Black White

Silver



Round Downlight

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-305

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-309

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3029

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3068

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

49

Black White

Black White

Black White

90

95

6085

O

Silver White

97

60

45

94

O

360

80

6070

O

360

102

6091

O



Round Downlight 50

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3012

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

Recessed Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3081

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3082

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-30101

Body

Black White

Black White

Black White

Black White

125

110

7
0

8
0

o

87

8
077

87

1
0
0

4
5

77

o

100

7
5

82

Reflector type

Smooth Silver Sand Silver



Round Downlight

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-30121

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3026

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3040

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Glass Cover Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3035G

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

51

Black White

Black White

Black White

Black White

125

8
5

45 45

100

o
o

Reflector type

Smooth Silver

75
100

82

80

80

70

125

120
110



Round Downlight 52

Recessed Glass Cover Mini Downlight  

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-30G

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

Recessed Glass Cover Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3067G

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Halogen MR 11 x 1

LED MR11 x 1

20W, 35W

2W

GZ4

GZ4

Recessed Glass Cover Mini Downlight  

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-3059G

Body

Halogen MR 16 x 1

LED MR16 x 1

20W, 35W, 50W

4W,5W,7W Dim

GX5.3

GX5.3

Recessed Adjustable Mini Downlight 

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-406

Body

Black White

Black White

83

72 58

100

80 70

75

92

85

90

62

4556

O

WhiteChrome

Black



Round Downlight53

Recessed Adjustable Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-7046S

Halogen QR111 x 1

LED QR111 x 1

50W, 75W, 100W

10W, 15W, 21W

G53

G53

180

170
105

Trim color

Black

Silver

White

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-8016

Body Reflector type

Metal Halide x 1 70W RX7S

Silver Aluminium

160

1
2
5

150

Recessed Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-8023

Body Reflector type

White

Metal Halide x 1 70W, 150W RX7S

Silver Aluminium

225

1
0

0

205

White

Recessed Adjustable Downlight

Lamp Watt Socket

FL-8020

Body Reflector type

Metal Halide x 1 70W, 150W G12

Silver Aluminium

195

175

180


